

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5213/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

CRLMP No. 1977/2009

DEEPTI BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NITIN BHANDARI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Jaspreet S. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhagwati, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to the
learned Counsel for the respondent to file counter
affidavit. Rejoinder, may be filed within two weeks'
thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master Court Master