

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5213/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

CRLMP No. 1977/2009

DEEPTI BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NITIN BHANDARI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and stay/direction and office report)

Date: 05/01/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhagwati, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned for six weeks, as prayed
for.Court Master (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)